Club
Lions Gate CC
North Shore PS
Chung Ai PS
Burnaby PS
Richmond PC
Victoria CC
Abbotsford PAC
West Van Seniors
Shushwap PAC
Surrey PC
Prince George PC
Langley PC
Delta PC
Vernon CC
Darkroom Group
Sunshine Coast PC

Bob Friesen
Doran Aisenstat
Sid Clarke
Heather Clarke
Phil Dyer

Linda Treliving
Vickie Legere
Betty Johnston
Gerry Hiebert
Doreen Jung

Robert Hanson
Grant Withers
Nick Snowdon
Derek Rundell
Ron Jerome
David Bromley
Gloria King
Randall Peterman
Gabriella Horvath
Marion Shikaze

Club Ranks

Total
230.5
229
226
224
220.5
219
216
2135
210.5
209
201.5
197
194
131.5
116.5
104

Club Scores

Rolley Falls

Mika

On The Edge

Oxidization

Autumn in New Brunswick
Topsy Turvey

Guitar & Sax

Kayan Woman

Happy Dance

Icicle Lights

Do You Like My Hat

A Damsel In This Dress
La Bicyclette

Past Their Prime

A Community No Longer
Red Door

Taking Turns at the Watering

Hot Bath Anyone?
Secrets

2020 Pacific Zone Print Challenge - Clubs

Abbotsford PAC
Abbotsford PAC
Abbotsford PAC
Abbotsford PAC
Abbotsford PAC
Abbotsford PAC
Abbotsford PAC
Abbotsford PAC
Abbotsford PAC
Abbotsford PAC

Burnaby PS
Burnaby PS
Burnaby PS
Burnaby PS
Burnaby PS
Burnaby PS
Burnaby PS
Burnaby PS
Burnaby PS

Facial and a Manicure Please! Burnaby PS

# of Prints
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

235
235
22
22
22
215
21
21
20
19.5

216

255
25
25

235

235
22
21

20.5
19
19

224
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Angela Mak
Yen Hu

Urs Fricker
Conan Chee
Juliet Fricker
Banco Yim
Stanla Wong
Simon Wong
Susan Tam
Pat Numata

Matt King

Bob St Cyr

Russ McCabe
Judy Higham
Bruce McCaughey
Ed Higham

George Pierce
Larry Leslie

Vinh Lam

David Friederich
Karoline Cullen
Rita Chan

lan Logie

Gerry Alston

Bob Grand Scrutton

Lorna Scott

Janet Slater
Michele Broadfoot
Jim Hatch
Kasandra Sprosson
Carla Hamilton
Kayla Stevenson
Marlene Reimer
Tanner Sussi

Rene Watteel
Claudia Schwab
Virginia Hayes
Jennifer Youm
Ata Safar

Rosa Jeong
Wes Bergen
Simon Choi
Phyllis Wrenn
Raphael Yoon

A kiss with love

Milky Way

Moroccan Copper Smith
Madison

Berber man Morocco
Eagles Fight

Aurora Begins

Mom | love you
Struggle

Sunset at Reine

Wraiths
Thinking
Frozen Duck
Island Retreat
Racing
Phalaenopsis

Emma At The Bar
Red Eye Tree Frog
Dormancy

Chung Ai PS
Chung Ai PS
Chung Ai PS
Chung Ai PS
Chung Ai PS
Chung Ai PS
Chung Ai PS
Chung Ai PS
Chung Ai PS
Chung Ai PS

Darkroom Group
Darkroom Group
Darkroom Group
Darkroom Group
Darkroom Group
Darkroom Group

Delta PC
Delta PC
Delta PC

Are You Sure He’s One Of Ou Delta PC

Peek-A-Boo

Finding His Way
Architectural Splendor
Boundary Bay
Chained

Saddened by Events
Chillin & Smokin

My Beautiful Bride
Little Girl Big City
Wisteria Magic
Waiting and Watching
There’s My Foot

A River at Sunset
Blue Door

Daria

Delicate

Indigo

Moving in Silence
Going Down
Flowing

World Trade Center
Windmills

Royal Rose
Stillness

Delta PC
Delta PC
Delta PC
Delta PC
Delta PC

Langley PC
Langley PC
Langley PC
Langley PC
Langley PC
Langley PC
Langley PC
Langley PC
Langley PC

Lions Gate CC
Lions Gate CC
Lions Gate CC
Lions Gate CC
Lions Gate CC
Lions Gate CC
Lions Gate CC
Lions Gate CC
Lions Gate CC
Lions Gate CC

25
245
24
23
225
22
215
215
21
21

226

20.5

20.5

19.5
19
19
18

116.5

23
225
22
22
22
215
20.5
20.5
20

194

245
23
225
22
22
215
21
20.5
20

197

25
235
235
235

23

23
225
225

22

22

230.5
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Norah Corbet
Carol Coleman
Martin Godwyn
Margo Dornan
Frank Metcalf
Raymond Chan
Kathryn McGarvey
Jessie-Ann Sled
Gord Cook

Carol Zupan

Bob Steventon
Greg Drozda
Dana Schwehr
Michelle Sims
Lynn Schwehr
Igor Sainchuk
Sandra Hay
Peter Hills
Darrell Lewis
Debbie Malm

Martin Forbes

Sue Olsen

Neil le Nobel

Brian G Phillips
George Sandor
Laurie Lirette
Dympna Baines
Tom Reiner

Minh To

Eva Sylvanna Wong

Lorie Moore
Martin Kyllo
Myrtle Kyllo

Brian Mohr
Carolyn Morgan
Richard Kyllo
Henry Schnell
Noreen Sadiwnyk
Beverly Bleasdale
Bruce Gunion

Autumn Shadows
Other Worldly

Forest Glade, Keats Island

True Grit

Leap of Faith, Masi Mara

Best Eye Shadow

African Yellow-Billed Hornbill

The Boat Yard
Last Tree Standing
Heron Standoff

Tidal Outflow

Tree Swallow

Bee Mimic

Prairie Landscape
A Flowery Surprise
Bursting Through

Laundry Day in Vernazza

Elk Fight
Devils Lookout
Fall Leaves

Pinwheel Duck

North Shore PS
North Shore PS
North Shore PS
North Shore PS
North Shore PS
North Shore PS
North Shore PS
North Shore PS
North Shore PS
North Shore PS

Prince George PC
Prince George PC
Prince George PC
Prince George PC
Prince George PC
Prince George PC
Prince George PC
Prince George PC
Prince George PC
Prince George PC

Richmond PC

A Long Journey Ngorongoro C Richmond PC

Making Glass From Gas

Rusting Place

Richmond PC
Richmond PC

Upper Level Chan Center for t Richmond PC

Enchanted Reflections

Bottle Cap Bra
Orchids

Richmond PC
Richmond PC
Richmond PC

Nightlife Under the Granville B Richmond PC

The Mirror of My Dreams

Duck Hunter
Morning Mist
Trapper

Shadows on Shapes
Grebes Reflecting
Savage Drumming
My Goat

Frosty Morning

Mother Nature will find a way

My Tree

Richmond PC

Shushwap PAC
Shushwap PAC
Shushwap PAC
Shushwap PAC
Shushwap PAC
Shushwap PAC
Shushwap PAC
Shushwap PAC
Shushwap PAC
Shushwap PAC

26
255
24
235
23
225
22
215
21
20

229

225
215
215
20.5
20
20
20
19
18.5
18

201.5

255
25
23

225

225
21

20.5

20.5

20.5

19.5

220.5

22
215
215
215

21

21

21
20.5
20.5

20

210.5
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Karen Abrahamson
Teresa Conyers
Phil Cunnington
Ramona Hartley
Allison Rich

Radek Koziol
Dale Watkins
Murray Klassen
Sherry Landon
Randall Epp
Natalie Coates
Gail Stephan
Maria Devers
Dave Beach
John Kalley

Lois McNiven
Gill Kopy
David Guscott
Wayne Emde
Richard Hues
John Gallant

Rick Shapka

Leah Gray

Mike Wooding
Steve Smith

Lois Burton

Steve Lustig
Cindy Stephenson
Normand Marcotte
Wayne Melia

Christine Hutchins Gallagher

Peter Owens

Keith Purchase
Jacquie Clayton
John Stewart
Derek Sutton
Gillian Watson
John Martin
Sandra Drummond
Victoria Low
Louise Shaffer

Window on Family
Misty Morning Magic
Hanging In There
Beached and Bleached
Inga Lake

A Work in Progress
The Estates

Sunshine Coast PC
Sunshine Coast PC
Sunshine Coast PC
Sunshine Coast PC
Sunshine Coast PC

Surrey PC
Surrey PC

Greenhouse in Black and Blue Surrey PC

Those Eyes

Two Tugs

Athens Buildings
Godwin Preserve
Majestic

Waves (Light Play)
Barnston Barn

Icy Catch
Summer's Farewell
Dawn Patrol
Country Rock
Night Magic

Dock on the Bay

Tate Staircase, Descent
Seaside Sprint

Northern Hawk Owl
Badlands

Watercolour Iris

Broken Dreams

Old Guard

The Man in a Straw Hat
The Grip

Surrey PC
Surrey PC
Surrey PC
Surrey PC
Surrey PC
Surrey PC
Surrey PC

Vernon CC
Vernon CC
Vernon CC
Vernon CC
Vernon CC
Vernon CC

Victoria CC
Victoria CC
Victoria CC
Victoria CC
Victoria CC
Victoria CC
Victoria CC
Victoria CC
Victoria CC

Cruising the Great Bear Rain I Victoria CC

Metro Dancer

Desolate Disintegration
So Happy to Meet You
Heron in Winter

Shadow Mosaic

Kudu in Okavango Valley
Attitude

Blue Skies Coming
Shimmering Sheds
Living on Main Street

West Van Seniors
West Van Seniors
West Van Seniors
West Van Seniors
West Van Seniors
West Van Seniors
West Van Seniors
West Van Seniors
West Van Seniors
West Van Seniors

23
215
21
20
18.5
104

24
225
225

22

22

21

20
18.5
18.5

18

209

235
235
23
225
20.5
18.5

1315

24
23
225
225
22
22
215
21
20.5
20

219

23
23
23
22
215
215
21
20.5
20
18

213.5

Page 4 of 4



	Club Scores

